IC-A16

Antenna
FA-B0O2AR

Battery Packs
BP-278
BP-279
BP-280

Belt Clips/Hangers
MB-96F

MB-96FL

MB-96N

MB-133

Cables
CP-23L
OPC-515L
OPC-656

Chargers
BC-213
BC-123SA
BC-157S
BC-214
MB-130

Headset
OPC-2401
VS-3

Speaker
HM-240

VHF AIR BAND TRANSCEIVER

Antenna

Rechargeable Li-ion 7.2 V 1190 mAh (typ), 1130 mAh (min)
Rechargeable Li-ion 7.2 V 1570 mAh (typ), 1485 mAh (min)
Rechargeable Li-ion 7.2 V 2400 mAh (typ), 2280 mAh (min)

Belt Hanger - Fixed Type
Belt Hanger - Longer Type
Belt Hanger - Swivel Type
Belt Clip

Vehicle Charger Cable, Use with the BC-213
DC Power Cables, Use with the BC-213
DC Power Cables, Use with the BC-214

Desktop Charger, same as supplied

AC Adapter, same as supplied

AC Adapter

Charges up to six batteries (with and without transceivers) at the same time
Charger Bracket, use with the BC-213

Headset Adapter
Bluetooth Headset

Speaker Microphone, Waterproof
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