IC-A16	VHF AIR BAND TRANSCEIVER

Antenna		
FA-B02AR	Antenna	
Battery Packs		
BP-278	Rechargeable Li-ion 7.2 V 1190 mAh (typ), 1130 mAh (min)	
BP-279	Rechargeable Li-ion 7.2 V 1570 mAh (typ), 1485 mAh (min)	
BP-280	Rechargeable Li-ion 7.2 V 2400 mAh (typ), 2280 mAh (min)	
Belt Clips/Hangers		
MB-96F	Belt Hanger - Fixed Type	
MB-96FL	Belt Hanger - Longer Type	
MB-96N	Belt Hanger - Swivel Type	
MB-133	Belt Clip	
Cables		
CP-23L	Vehicle Charger Cable, Use with the BC-213	
OPC-515L	DC Power Cables, Use with the BC-213	
OPC-656	DC Power Cables, Use with the BC-214	
	·	
Chargers		
BC-213	Desktop Charger, same as supplied	
BC-123SA	AC Adapter, same as supplied	
BC-157S BC-214	AC Adapter	
MB-130	Charges up to six batteries (with and without transceivers) at the same time Charger Bracket, use with the BC-213	
130	Charger Dracket, use with the DC-215	
Headset		
OPC-2401	Headset Adapter	
VS-3	Bluetooth Headset	
Speaker		
HM-240	Speaker Microphone, Waterproof	